

LIQUIDITY COVERAGE RATIO

Bank : PT Bank CTBC Indonesia
 As of : Q4 - 2016

(in million Rupiah)

No.	Components	INDIVIDUAL				CONSOLIDATED			
		Current Reporting Date		Previous Reporting Date		Current Reporting Date		Previous Reporting Date	
		Total Unweighted Value	Total Weighted Value	Total Unweighted Value	Total Weighted Value	Total Unweighted Value	Total Weighted Value	Total Unweighted Value	Total Weighted Value
1	The number of data points used in the LCR calculation		3 days*)		3 days*)		N/A		N/A
HIGH QUALITY LIQUID ASSET (HQLA)									
2	Total High Quality Liquid Asset (HQLA)		2,187,004.47		2,649,511.43		N/A		N/A
CASH OUTFLOWS									
3	Retail deposits and deposits from small business customers, of which:	1,239,895.83	102,713.23	1,389,400.20	113,275.50	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
	a. Stable deposits	425,527.15	21,276.36	513,290.37	25,664.52	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
	b. Less stable deposits	814,368.68	81,436.87	876,109.82	87,610.98	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
4	Unsecured wholesale funding, of which:	4,047,962.81	1,524,988.80	4,121,277.90	1,555,127.69	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
	a. Operational deposits	-	-	-	-	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
	b. Non-operational deposits and/or other non-operational liabilities	4,047,962.81	1,524,988.80	4,121,277.90	1,555,127.69	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
	c. Unsecured debt	-	-	-	-	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
5	Secured funding		-		-		N/A		N/A
6	Additional requirements, of which:		1,368,539.05		1,354,785.55		N/A		N/A
	a. Outflows related to derivative exposures	317,725.34	317,725.34	251,042.32	251,042.32	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
	b. Outflows related to liquidity needs	7,291.92	7,291.92	7,032.05	7,032.05	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
	c. Outflows related to loss of funding	-	-	-	-	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
	d. Credit facilities and liquidity facilities	4,315,323.18	508,619.66	4,215,160.67	488,945.46	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
	e. Other contractual funding obligations	-	-	-	-	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
	f. Other contingent funding obligations	67,660.03	2,323.88	74,774.72	2,388.92	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
	g. Other contractual cash outflows	532,578.24	532,578.24	605,376.80	605,376.80	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
7	TOTAL CASH OUTFLOWS		2,996,241.07		3,023,188.75		N/A		N/A
CASH INFLOWS									
8	Secured lending	-	-	-	-	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
9	Inflows from fully performing exposures	1,450,191.54	1,007,633.87	1,338,470.75	906,959.93	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
10	Other cash inflows	412,430.08	363,874.87	368,764.65	308,131.82	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
11	TOTAL CASH INFLOWS	1,862,621.62	1,371,508.73	1,707,235.40	1,215,091.75	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A

No.	Components	INDIVIDUAL				CONSOLIDATED			
		Current Reporting Date		Previous Reporting Date		Current Reporting Date		Previous Reporting Date	
		Total Unweighted Value	Total Weighted Value	Total Unweighted Value	Total Weighted Value	Total Unweighted Value	Total Weighted Value	Total Unweighted Value	Total Weighted Value
			<i>TOTAL ADJUSTED VALUE¹</i>		<i>TOTAL ADJUSTED VALUE¹</i>		<i>TOTAL ADJUSTED VALUE¹</i>		<i>TOTAL ADJUSTED VALUE¹</i>
12	TOTAL HQLA		2,187,004.47		2,649,511.43		N/A		N/A
13	NET CASH OUTFLOWS		1,624,732.34		1,808,097.00		N/A		N/A
14	LCR (%)		134.61%		146.54%		N/A		N/A

Note:

¹ Adjusted value is calculated after the imposition of a haircut, run-off rate, and inflow rate as well as the maximum amount of HQLA, e.g. the maximum amount of HQLA Level 2B and HQLA Level 2, and the maximum amount of cash inflows allowed to be taken into account in the LCR.

*) Using position as of July, August, and September 2016.